I.] - :
=

YA ARE 1B (2 Y B: 2023/03/27

!

77

ot T T TP BEHAR:  2023/03/26 16:58:43
a—F & ATTE
10020 B&-% 50
10146 FEEE (H|) 200
10200 HEOM (&E) 200
10208 #E (B) 4750
10380 A7 (H) 80
10427 FEEIEAME (&) 120
12021 EAARZELY 60
12078 A /—I Y =—— (#) 130
12134 w490 —o (#%) 180
12147 Ry—5H— (#%) 100
13107 €F (&) 2100
13166 2IFE  (H) 1100
13308 #&F (H) 400
13402 &R (FF) 600
13649 R[ZH  (F) 700
13677 BRDSFH. () 500
15002 #H-RTL—% 100
15020 ;E&-RTL—% 900
15103 LIHF R 180
15290 Hh)— 60
15298 tAES)— 360
15324 7E— 100
15332 w4 800
15369 R7R/MIX 390
15396 T xAI—KRT A+ 120
15459 A I)LF 160
15465 <SR—F 110
16000 H—r—i3av 443
16001 H-h—=x 50
16020 B&-H—= 550
16031 TH+tY7 700
16045 ZFH 100
16068 7T 4/\ 50
16084 <R#% 1500
16128 JEX/N—H2 T4 100
16166 ~0O/3—L L 50
16191 75T —X 100
16192 =RT~« 200

1/71 R—2



a—Fk
16196
16243
16244
16256
16270
16276
16303
16311
16312
16319
16327
16335
17000
17002
17005
17006
17008
17020
17081
17099
17146
17150
17152
17209
17233
17235
17259
17268
17284
17290
17292
17295
17299
17309
17313
17314
17318
17324
17325
17326

Z2E
SAFox YT
<R

D

EI

FRXR—>
TILINTR
TA—FaxrAbt
t)o—IL
THILT

IEY

a7
JLytk
SPA—=
#H-SPhH—=
ALP-SPA—F
J1)—2-SPH—=
%£-SPH—=
BH-SPA—x
AR

—A

Y 2y MIX
YrybkIL—X
)

IXIyhk

ar

A7ka—)L
SAAINEDY
EvoE Iy
RIAE2F AR
=il

oL

LyRS XA
AYRyTIAA L vk
E2o)RS

Ky —=—J0vH L
Y55

ALk
T7o—21))L
HIE

VEAY

A&
100
400
100
100
100
300
600
200

50
100
200
200

50

25
100

25
100
850

50
100
300

75

25
100

25

25
100

50

75
300

50
100

50
100
125

50

75

75

75
225

2/7 R—



a—Fk
17339
17357
17359
17360
18002
18004
18005
18085
18155
18170
18228
18234
18269
18278
18279
18282
18911
18918
19000
19004
19041
19049
19051
19088
19133
19903
20020
20029
20030
20036
20043
20074
20082
20118
20120
20133
20137
20151
20166
20216

Z2E

VAV =
t—5L
INATAR

AL hRE—F
®ND
EV9-\5
Lo
TINSUFT
YAVT SR
JovyLEVY
IRUE—A~AX
745

Daz)7
THILbsF
Fz)—=JUS2T
YURTa—>
V)37 (FF)
H L5408 (FR)
SP/I\S
EY9:SP/INS
7YY= T4T
TLIUT

F7o77—IL  (FF)
BE-HT—RT
/7 (AP)
AL (BK)
N+ (&)
FL— ()
RIOALRE—  (H)
YoT74— (H)
IN—LE—F (&-Kig)
y—7 (#k)

A ()
TLooh—x
h—=vhk
FrIl)— (RE)
YNy

100
30
90
30
40
20
40
30
40
40
20
40
80
17
10
20
10
10
10
10
10

760
50
50

100
50
50
50
20
20

100

100
50
50
50

3/7 R—



a—k
20239
20242
20288
20292
20302
20307
20315
20318
20328
20329
20330

20333
20334
20339

20356
21020
21195
21300
21503
21641
22000
22001
22020
22023
22027
22041
22043
22049
22051
22058
22059
22065
22069
22090
22095
22096
22106
22108
22113

Z2E

LoIdSok (FRE-Bi)
Aa—7

2—7 (= #&icy)
INATA4—=MIX
Ervh Bk-FE)

T7RUF (B-\E)
NILT4 (Bk-\E)

L7E— #®
tFLE=Z—  (#k)
FOBYr—x GR#k)

LA=745—F (#E#-/\
=)

2y¥— (AP)
DYTA—

Fa—Evk (#k-#iS-Po
)

RTALUY
A=l O
LT VYRA)L
BIEDOM
V) R \—h
RAFEVY
TILARAAYF
B-7IILARAA)T
BE-7ILRNOA)T
N—=o=7 (B)
LARvAh (B8
TRV (B)

A) T =BR

TIL—3 ()
ox//N ()

Ayl —=  (#E#k-8)

rREA—F (#)
AZIOR (%)
RILE— (FF)
TNIR—=3  (S4FP)

ESF (k)
Ayt
V7 (SAP-8])

AR (SA-P-H)
Yo/ (FARP)

50
20
50

50
60
20
60
30
30
80

160

340
60
40
40

340
40
60
60
40
60
40
40
60
50
60
60

120

4/7 R—



a—Fk
22116
22120
22126
22128
22137
22138
22139
22141
22142
22146
23020
23080
23101
23117
23118
23156
23162
23164
25000
25033
25036
25161
25204
25230
25273
26048
26072
26080
26501
26502
26504
26524
26525
26533
26534
26545
26551
26553
26565
26567

Z2E

rAvb=— (B2)
TZAXAE (Z4-P)
VA GG 9)
T4\ (DV)—LE)
Jovy L (FEHE)
TJ—4HbX (B)
Ta4—/%  (#k)
ML= (Bk)
SRRV (B)
J—JLK
BE-RI—FR
T+ IL—
2xT7—EY
AT Ak

N TA4—EVY
Fx)ya
FI2AaT4TEYVY
TI—FAH
HB!)

oRY7 (BH)
+—3>  (#)
JLEFLTOVE (A)
ILF (BK)
INUR—L ()
TRE— ()
A)Zh— (§)
ARSRRT4T7 (BK)
NET (#)
B-RAFv7

g5 A vS
Evy-RFv7
A)—35UKP

M) —FURSRUH —
T A)—kY

T A)—kLyk

Eop ]

Yo N—FK
DILINY—EY
FR)—RTSAEVY
LOTR/—

140
40
100
600
150
600
400
200
300
200
20
1565
20
90
30
100
20
100
50
100
100
300
300
25
75
340
25
270
120
50
100
50

5/7 R—



a—Fk
26571
26572
28020
28070
28072
28073
28090
28091
28097
28100
28119
28500
28565
28566
28600
29522
30045
30046
30048
30611
30681
30790
30796
30870
30980
31042
31261
31444
31462
31563
31620
31709
31710
31713
31805
31821
32103
32119
32200
32201

&
J9—IAFLIY
INBITZATT)avk
BE-RAbyY
TATRITA+
FATVELY
TATFz)—
HILTIRRT Ak
hiLTyk(4TO—
hILTybFzl)—
HILTuR=) Y
®EE
Fa—)y7
TIVF4—0—<>
AkOvSG
YRR RIN—)L
EvtobRAD
ATIEVY
ATITIL—
AT7A—X
BE-THRESR
HAIE7)7 L
R—JLRE—
TILEAIL

RIS —F
ETE
Yoo k—
IDFE
TIL—FrR)L
A—=N—=TS5FF+T)L—
TIVE
ININR
TIL—~T>
ILAVR
V2%
<—JILIRT A+
S)—r3d—)LR-TTL
BOX
H—)—27—
ZFo*a35RX
H-5F>

160
700
180
680
20
50
20
60
50
40
200
100
100
120
40
120
190
70
20

6/7 R—



a—Fk
32202
32205
32328
32330
32400
32445
32570
32572
32715
33254
33560
33590
33600
33602
33603
33677
34200
34201
34210
34211
34228
34252
34254
34340
34386
34400
34516
34633
34761
34800
34809
34860
35003
35004
35030
35093
35123
35134

£ 7

#-5+y
ALUS-5Fy
A

IN=—TI 1)L

ToF
TIL—L—RIT5T—
NI —
BT
TLhvy
ZTDthEY
HREILRDR
AR)TUIAAR
SRAUHR
ZTHFRY
HEE(EEITFEY)
i

<< Y i

A%

LEV (Kg)
REFLEY

WA S

B9 TI)7—F
R/—HRTA+
XA VT
RiAVL /N

TEBk

i

EEM

a—hY)

TE

TEKY
=Yy

I EE
SE¥YTHUT
BEHE

400
200
60
10
100
50
12
50
100
750
280
100

600
415

100
50
50

180

100
50
45
20
30
60

3400
210
50
15
10

7/7 R—



